
Comandanti 2000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Andrea (14/304) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarlo Giuseppe (14/299) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Francesco (14/305) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saadaoui Ghaleb (14/298) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Griffini Gianmario (14/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Alessio (14/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Giuseppe (14/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Andrea 14/304 6 8 1,33

Ciarlo Giuseppe 14/299 6 7 1,17

Perugini Francesco 14/305 6 5 0,83

Saadaoui Ghaleb 14/298 6 4 0,67

Griffini Gianmario 14/300 0 0 0,00

Perugini Alessio 14/301 0 0 0,00

Romanelli Giuseppe 14/293 0 0 0,00

Piazza Roma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iadanza Antonio (14/005) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mobilia Roberto (14/006) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Graziano (14/258) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastore Michele (14/181) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mobilia Gianluigi (14/010) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadanza Salvatore (14/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeone Alessandro (14/009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Martin (14/136) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iadanza Antonio 14/005 6 14 2,33

Mobilia Roberto 14/006 4 5 1,25

Gigante Graziano 14/258 3 4 1,33

Pastore Michele 14/181 6 4 0,67

Mobilia Gianluigi 14/010 2 1 0,50

Iadanza Salvatore 14/182 0 0 0,00

Simeone Alessandro 14/009 0 0 0,00

Marino Martin 14/136 3 0 0,00

The Wall

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Inglese Mario (14/409) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Conte Rocco (14/399) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genca Stany (14/670) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zullo Matteo (14/655) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Truglia Felice (14/667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zullo Fiore Antonio (14/835) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inglese Mario 14/409 6 5 0,83

Lo Conte Rocco 14/399 6 4 0,67

Genca Stany 14/670 3 3 1,00

Zullo Matteo 14/655 6 2 0,33

Truglia Felice 14/667 0 0 0,00

Zullo Fiore Antonio 14/835 3 0 0,00

The King Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vietri Antonio (14/207) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Blasio Andrea (14/202) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'agosto Pasquale (14/204) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grasso Giulia (14/345) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zullo Daniel (14/567) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trancucci Gianluca (14/206) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vietri Antonio 14/207 6 18 3,00

De Blasio Andrea 14/202 6 17 2,83

D'agosto Pasquale 14/204 5 11 2,20

Grasso Giulia 14/345 3 5 1,67

Zullo Daniel 14/567 3 4 1,33

Trancucci Gianluca 14/206 1 3 3,00



Alterego Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Girardi Amerigo (14/201) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'agostino Nicola Angelo (14/530) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polvere Andrea Donato (14/203) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lepore Mattia (14/486) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iasiello Vittorio (14/495) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone Giuseppe (14/413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliarde Salvatore (14/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girardi Amerigo 14/201 6 15 2,50

D'agostino Nicola Angelo 14/530 4 10 2,50

Polvere Andrea Donato 14/203 6 10 1,67

Lepore Mattia 14/486 6 9 1,50

Iasiello Vittorio 14/495 2 4 2,00

Barone Giuseppe 14/413 0 0 0,00

Gagliarde Salvatore 14/418 0 0 0,00

Red Moon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Narciso Pellegrino (15/394) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arianna Bernardino (15/147) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maiella Nicola (15/143) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Giancarlo (15/546) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannelli Antonella (14/195) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi  Pasquale  (15/859) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narciso  Danilo  (15/848) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anzovino Marcello (15/144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Narciso Pellegrino 15/394 6 13 2,17

Arianna Bernardino 15/147 4 9 2,25

Maiella Nicola 15/143 4 7 1,75

Gagliardi Giancarlo 15/546 2 6 3,00

Iannelli Antonella 14/195 4 6 1,50

Rinaldi  Pasquale 15/859 2 2 1,00

Narciso  Danilo 15/848 2 1 0,50

Anzovino Marcello 15/144 0 0 0,00


